TL/H/12681
L
M
6
0
B
/
L

Top View
See NS Package Number MA03B
Order Information
Order
SOT-23
Number
Device Supplied As
Marking
LM60BIM3 T6B 250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM60BIM3X T6B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM60CIM3 T6C 250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM60CIM3X T6C 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
Typical Application
TL/H/12681–2
VO e (a6.25 mV/§C c T §C) a 424 mV
Temperature (T) Typical VO